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SAIGON	SOUTH	INTERNATIONAL	SCHOOL
SAT	COURSE	-	SPRING	2018

CLASS DATE DAY TIME LESSON

22-Jan Mon 4:00-6:00pm SAT	Diagnostic	Test

1 26-Jan Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#1:	Literature
2 28-Jan Sun 2:00-5:00pm Math	#1:	Heart	of	Algebra

3 2-Feb Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#2:	Informative	&	Persuasive	Passages
4 4-Feb Sun 2:00-5:00pm Math	#2&3:	Data	Analysis	and	Word	Problems

5 9-Feb Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#3:	Science
6 11-Feb Sun 2:00-5:00pm Math	#4&5:	Growth	Problems	and	Advanced	Math

--	TET	HOLIDAY	--

7 2-Mar Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#4:	Science	&	Charts
8 4-Mar Sun 2:00-5:00pm Math	#6:	Additional	Topics

9 9-Mar Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#5:	Social	Science
10 11-Mar Sun 2:00-5:00pm Reading	Midterm	&	Math	#7:	Math	Review

11 16-Mar Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#6:	Primary	Source
12 18-Mar Sun 2:00-5:00pm Math	Midterm	&	Writing	#1:	Grammar

13 23-Mar Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#7:	MT	Review	&	Paired	Passages
14 25-Mar Sun 2:00-5:00pm Writing	#2:	Sentence	Structure	&	Essay	#1

--	SPRING	BREAK	--

15 6-Apr Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#8:	Primary	Source
16 8-Apr Sun 2:00-5:00pm Writing	#3:	Expression	of	Ideas	&	Essay	#2

17 13-Apr Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#9:	Common	Question	Types
18 15-Apr Sun 2:00-5:00pm Writing	#4:	Test-Taking	&	Essay	#3

19 20-Apr Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#10:	Test-Taking
20 22-Apr Sun 2:00-5:00pm Writing	Midterm	&	Math	Refresher

21 27-Apr Fri 4:00-6:00pm Reading	#11:	Test-Taking
22 29-Apr Sun 2:00-6:00pm Final	Test

23 4-May Fri 4:00-6:00pm Final	Test	Review	&	Exam	Preparation

5-May Sat 9:00am-1:00pm May	SAT	Exam


